Tt

JOHN STEWART
COMPANY

Date: September 17, 2018

To; County of Monterey — Housing

From: Rena MacDonell /L\N\/

RE:  Kents Court Management Contract renewal for 2018
By the terms of the Management Contract between the County of Montercy, a political
subdivision of the State of California, Owner, and the John Stewart Company, Management

Agent, the term of the Management Contract (and subsequent renewals) dated October 1, 2015
expires as of September 30, 2018.

The Parties of the contract hereby agree to a Management Contract Renewal for a one-year period
beginning October 1, 2018 and ending on September 30, 2019, subject to all terms and conditions

in the original contract.

Agent’s Compensation (Management Fee) will be $1,245.24 per month effective October 1,
2018.

The Accounting fee (Bookkeeping Fee) will be $208.00 per month effective October 1, 2018.
Overall increase of 3.0%.

The address shall be changed in Sections 11.b.ii. and 32 to read as follows:

1441 Shilling Place — North

Salinas, CA 93901

ATTN: Housing

All other terms of the contract remain the same.

Approved:
County of Monterey The John Stewart Company
Owngr : Management Agent

TS ) ( (L 221§ 0 gt
Nicholas E. Chiulos Date Warren Reed Date
Assistant County Administrative Officer Vice President

104 Whispering Pines Dr., Suite 200 « Scotts Valley, CA 95066 - Tel: (331) 438-5725
San Francisco » Sacramentc -+ SouthBay -+ LosAngeles - San Diego



